
 Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1082112
Vendor Name: ABC-CLIO Inc.
Invoice Number: 304898
Invoice Date: 10/16/18
PO Number: P0360760
Check Number: 0244393
Check Amount: $ 845.40
Check Date: 11/14/2018
Department ID: 15240
Reviewer Name: 
Voucher Number: V0541096
Redaction Type: None
Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved
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ABC O C LI O 
ORIGINAL INVOICE/CREDIT MEMO 

ABC-CLIO, LLC 
P.O. Box 1911, Santa Barbara, CA 93116-1911 USA 
(800) 368-6868 • FAX (866) 270-3856 • (B05) 968-1911 
Email: customerservice@abc-clio.com • www.abc-cUo.com 
SAN 857-7099 • FEDERAL ID#: 261497678 • GST#: 126519826 
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425 Fawell Blvd 
SRC 2034 
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Consumer Equality: Race and 

Contemporary Youth Activism: 

Conventional and Unconventio 

Crash Course in Contemporary 

Failed Promise of Sentencing 

Five Senses and Beyond, The: 

Genocide, Mass Atrocity, & W 

Insanity Defense, The: Multi 

Interpreting Our World: 100 

lntrapreneurship Handbook fo 

Limits of the Digital Revolu 

Selling America: Immigration 

Social Issues in Living Colo 
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978-1-4408-3966-5 

978-1-4408-3376-2 

978-1-44084212-2 

978-1-4408-2833-1 

978-1-4408-4481-2 

978-1-4408-4087-6 

978-1-4408-3416-5 

978-1-4408-2984-0 

978-1-4408-3180-5 

978-1-61069-919-8 

978-1-61069-528-2 
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978-1-44084208-5 

978-1-4408-3336-6 
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50 23.00 

50 30.00 

50 36.50 

50 39.00 

50 22.50 

50 30.00 

50 44.50 

50 65.50 

50 36.50 

50 44.50 

50 27.50 

50 30.00 

50 30.00 

50 121.50 

• Please remit payment In US dollars to ABC-CLIO, LLC and Include one copy of your Invoice • 



ABCQ CLIO 
ORIGINAL INVOICE/CREDIT MEMO 

ABC-CLIO, LLC 
P.O. Box 1911, Santa Barbara, CA 93116-1911 USA 
(800) 368-6868 • FAX (866) 270-3856 • (805) 968-1911 
Email: customerservice@abc-clio.com • www.abc-clio.com 
SAN 857-7099 • FEDERAL ID#: 261497678 • GST#: 126519826 
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00038230 2887360760 
Bill To No. 00038230 
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College of Dupage 
Aquistions 
425 Fawell Blvd 
SRC 2034 
Glen Ellyn IL 60137 
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978-1-4408-5236-7 48.00 

978-1-4408-3350-2 73.00 

978-1-4408-4195-8 48.00 
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17 5 UPS Ground Ppd 

INVOICE NO. PAGE 

304898 2 
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DISC% NET AMOUNT 

50 24.00 

50 36.50 

50 24.00 

665.50 

59.90 

0.00 

0.00 

725.40 

- Please remit payment in US dollars to ABC-CLIO, LLC and Include one copy of your Invoice -

1))1 


	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0244393/00008d_0244393.txt


